
 
 GIRLS’ HIGH SCHOOL & COLLEGE, PRAYAGRAJ 

FINAL EXAMINATION 

Time Table 2021-2022 

CLASS – IX A, B, C, D & E  
 

 

DAY DATE TIME SUBJECT 

Thursday 03-03-22 08:30 am to 10:30 am English Language 

Friday 04-03-22 08:30 am to 10:30 am History/Civics 

Saturday 05-03-22  08:15 am to 10:45 am Mathematics 

Monday 07-03-22 08:30 am to 10:30 am Physics 

Tuesday 08-03-22 08:30 am to 10:30 am English Literature 

Wednesday 09-03-22  08:30 am to 10:30 am Geography 

Thursday 10-03-22 08:00 am to 11:00 am Hindi 

Friday 11-03-22 08:30 am to 10:30 am Chemistry 

Saturday 12-03-22 08:30 am to 10:30 am Biology 

 
Monday 

14-03-22  08:30 am to 10:30 am 
Computer Applications/ 
Commercial Applications 

Tuesday 15-03-22 08:00 am to 11:00 am Art Paper-3 

Wednesday 16-03-22 08:00 am to 11:00 am Art Paper-4 

Monday 21-03-22 08:00 am to 09:00 am English Aural Skills 

Tuesday 22-03-22 08:00 am to 09:00 am Hindi Aural Skills 


